State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101

Revised February 10, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies

State Lease - 6 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 97504-2088

Fee Lease - 5 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV

District III

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

							•	
2088						AME	NDED REPORT	
R PERMIT TO	DRILL, I	RE-ENTE	R, DEEPE	N, PLUGBA	CK OR AE	D A ZONE		
Operator Name and Address							Number	
The Wiser Oil Company								
	207 Wes	st McKay				3. AP! Number		
•							125-332°	
A December Code							6. Well No.	
14578							212	
				,			212	
n Township	Range	Lot ldn.	Feet From the	North/South Line	Feet From the	East/West Line	County	
178	R33E		1308	South	10	West	Lea	
	8 Proposed	Pottom Hala I	Labetine Is Disse		·			
n Township						:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Lot rail.	reet riom the	North/South Line	Feet From the	EastWest Line	County	
9. Proposed F	Pool 1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
•		43320			10. Propo	sed Pool 2		
u. Olaybaig C	all / trainer	3 40020						
12. Weil	Type Code	13. Ca	ble/Rotary	14. Lease Type Code		15. Ground Level Floration		
N O						15. Ground Level Elevation 4087' GR		
16. Multiple 17. Proposed Dept		18. Formation		19. Contractor		20. Soud Date		
No 5525'		Grayburg & SA				02/25/96		
	21. F				iiiig Oo.	02/23	130	
ize Casing w	reight/foot	Settin	g Depth	Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC				
3" 24	1#	500		350		Circ to surface		
2" 17	7#	5525'		1000		Circ 100' above		
							ng once	
this application is to DEEP!	EN or PLUG BACK	give the data on t	he present productiv	zone and proposed ne	₹ profuuctive spine ~ @	esdiberne suproul (*)	provet	
onal sheets if necessary.			7 51111	i Expires i Laines Dri	J Wanten. Waa Une	darway	, ,	
							!	
posed to drill t	he above	captione	d well to a	total depth of	of 5525' wit	h rotary tools	s	
nercial product	ion is indi	icated, the	e well will I	pe perforate	d and stimu	ılated as		
				·				
							1	
ut Prevention:	10" Serie	es 900 Ty	pe "E" Sha	affer Hydrau	ic BOP			
	_	·	•	,				
given above is true and com	plete to the best of	fmy		OIL CONSI	RVATION	DIVISION		
owledge and belief.				Annual to				
nature: Melane Harker								
Melanie J.	Parker			<u>-</u>				
					17X 3 4	1000		
				~··· •	AUI A T	1000	:	
1	5 995 542		Audened:				ij	
	on Township 17S 9 Proposed F ar Grayburg S 12 Wei 17 Proposed F ar Grayburg S 24 2" 11 fithis application is to DEEPI onal sheets if necessary. posed to drill the necessary. ut Prevention: given above is true and continued and con	R PERMIT TO DRILL, I 1. Operator Na The Wiser (207 West Carlsbad, TOWNShip Range 17S R33E 8. Proposed Township Range 9. Proposed Pool 1 ar Grayburg San Andres 12. Well Type Code O 17. Proposed Depth 5525' 21. Find Casing weight/foot B" 24# 2" 17# Other application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK conal sheets if necessary. Posed to drill the above nercial production is indicary. ut Prevention: 10" Series given above is true and complete to the best of the first of the series Metanie J. Parker Agent Phone:	R PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTE 1. Operator Name and Address The Wiser Oil Comp 207 West McKay Carlsbad, NM 8822 Ca 7. Sui Township Range Lot Idn. 17S R33E 8. Proposed Bottom Hole on Township Range Lot Idn. 9. Proposed Pool 1 ar Grayburg San Andres 43329 12. Well Type Code 13. Ca O 17. Proposed Depth 18. F 5525' Graybu 21. Proposed Casi Size Casing weight/foot Settin 38" 24# 5 2" 17# 55 If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on toonal sheets if necessary. posed to drill the above captione nercial production is indicated, the arry. ut Prevention: 10" Series 900 Ty given above is true and complete to the best of my Metanie J. Parker Agent	R PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPE 1. Operator Name and Address The Wiser Oil Company 207 West McKay Carlsbad, NM 88220 5. Property Caprock Mal 7. Surface Location on Township Range Lot Idn. Feet From the 17S R33E 1308 8. Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Differ on Township Range Lot Idn. Feet From the 9. Proposed Pool 1 ar Grayburg San Andres 43329 12. Well Type Code 13. Cable/Rotary O R 17. Proposed Depth 18. Formation 5525' Grayburg & SA 21. Proposed Casing and Cement Size Casing weight/floot Setting Depth 31" 24# 500 2" 17# 5525' This application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the pregent production and sheets if necessary. The proposed to drill the above captioned well to a nercial production is indicated, the well will be an ericial production is indicated, the well will be an ericial production is indicated, the well will be an ericial production: 10" Series 900 Type "E" Shall given above is true and complete to the best of my Approved by: Title: Mekanie J. Parker Approval Date: Agent Phone: Attached: Attached	R PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBA 1. Operator Name and Address The Wiser Oil Company 207 West McKay Carlsbad, NM 88220 S. Property Name Caprock Maljamar Unit 7. Surface Location Township Range Lot Idn. Feet From the North/South Line 17S R33E 1308 South 8. Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Township Range Lot Idn. Feet From the North/South Line 9. Proposed Pool 1 ar Grayburg San Andres 43329 12 West Type Code 13. Cabbertoary 14. Lease TO R S 17. Proposed Depth 18. Formston 19. Cont Store	R PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK OR AD 1. Operator Name and Appress The Wiser Oil Company 207 West McKay Carlsbad, NM 88220 5. Property Name Caprock Maljamar Unit 7. Surface Location 7. Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 8. Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 9. Proposed Pool 1 9. Proposed Depth 18. Formation 19. Contractor 5525' Grayburg & SA Norton Drilling Co. 21. Proposed Casing and Germent Program Size Casing septimote Setting Depth Sects of Centers 83" 24# 500 350 21 17# 5525' 1000 17. Proposed Town PLUS BACK, give the data on the prepara productive one and proposed and computer of the septimonal sheets if necessary. 10. Proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the preparation of the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to drill the above captioned well to a total depth of 5525' with the proposed to the best of my 10. Proposed Town The Proposed	R PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK OR ADD A ZONE 1. Genetic hatter and Assesss The Wiser Oil Company 207 West McKay 208 Jappin 208 Caprock Maligamar Unit 209 Township 200 Township 200 Township 200 Township 200 Township 201 Township 201 Township 201 Township 202 Lot lish 202 Feet From the 203 North State 203 Proposed Pool 1 203 Proposed Pool 1 204 Feet From the 205 McKay 207 Township 208 Township 209 Township 209 Township 200 R 201 Proposed Pool 1 201 Caprock Maligamar Unit 200 Township 200 Township 201 Township 202 Range West From the 203 McKay 203 Proposed Pool 1 204 Feet From the 205 McKay 205 Township 207 Township 208 Township 208 Township 208 Township 209 Township 209 Township 209 Township 209 Township 209 Township 209 Township 200 Township 200 Township 200 Township 200 Township 200 Township 201 Township 202 Township 203 Township 203 Township 204 Township 205 Township 205 Township 206 Township 207 Township 207 Township 208 Town	

D

District I PO Box 1988, Hobbs, NM \$2241-1980 District II PO Deswer DD. Autonia, NM \$2211-07 State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2003, Santa Fe, NM 27504-2003

API Number

32-225-33252

AMENDED REPORT

¹ Pool Name

6B/SA

WELL	LOCATION	AND	ACREAGE	DEDICAT	TON PLAT

Mallowan

² Pool Code

43329

1 Property		' Property Name							* Well Number		
1657	S	Caprock Maljamr Unit						212			
'OGRID		Operator Name							* Elevation		
25.9	ンス	The Wiser Oil Company							4192		
¹⁰ Surface Location											
UL or lot so.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
М	21	17 S	33 E		1308	South	10	West	Lea		
		L		tom Hol	l	f Different Fro	I	Nesc	Lea		
UL or lot so.	Section	Towaship	Range	Lot ida	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
12 Dedicated Ac	u loint	or Infill 14	Casadidatio	a Cada i 14 (Darles No.		<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
45	5										
NO ALLO	WABLE	WILL BE	ASSIGNE	р то тн	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERESTS H	AVE REEN	CONSOLIDATED		
		OR A	NON-ST	ANDARD	UNIT HAS BE	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DIV	ISION	CONSCLIDATED		
16							17 OPE	PATOR CE	RTIFICATION		
									enon command havein is		
									f my knowledge and belief		
									\wedge		
								1	1/)		
							- $ /$ $/$	elano	Starley		
							Signature	Signature			
							Printed No.	Ivielanie J. Mrker			
							A	ient			
							Title	Title			
							-01/29/96				
							Date				
						•	18SUR	VEYOR CE	RTIFICATION		
							I hereby cer	tify that the well le	ocesion shown on this plat		
									actual surveys made by ind that the same is true		
							and correct	to the best of my l	relief.		
							Janu	ary 24,			
							Date of Sur	YOR PAR	Patton		
* 9 - 10) 1						Signature &	PPAR	Surveyer:		
<u> </u>	200							184770	**C		
308		1							121		
13							To The second	· /.	\$/		
↓							Cerulicue	PASSIONAL LA	8112		
فيعني الأحداث						<u> </u>			0112		